¡Simple design with free of springs and poppets
¡Reseals with minimal back pressure
¡Low cracking pressure
Series AP64
Check Valve
AP64 MV4 MV4S
Material
S

¡Detect excess flow by N.C. or N.O. contact output with non-wetted reed switch
tripped by float with encapsulated magnet (SPDT, 3 wire / 2 position)
How to Order
Series AP74
Flow Switch
∗1) To obtain the nominal trip point
in process gases other than
nitrogen or pressures other than
100psig (0.69 MPa),
please refer to the Precaution of
Selection (P.1103).
Operating Parameters
Gas
Source pressure
Flow trip reference points ∗1) ∗2)
Accuracy
Installation orientation
Pressure drop at trip point
Proof pressure
Burst pressure
Ambient and operating temperature
Leak rate
Surface finish
Connections
Reed switch
Cable
Internal volume
Weight
Inboard leakage
Outboard leakage
Type
Power
Switching current
Carrying current
Initial contact resistance
Wire gauge
Cable length
Lead color
AP74002
2 slpm
AP74005
5 slpm
AP74010
Select compatible materials of construction for the gas
Vacuum to 3500 psig (24.1 MPa)
±10% of trip point or 0.5 slpm, whichever is greater
Inlet port at the bottom (Vertical within 8°)
0.5psi (0.0034 MPa) differential ∗3)
5000 psig (34.5 MPa)
10000 psig (69 MPa)
-23 to 80 °C (No freezing)
2 x 10-11 Pa·m3/s
2 x 10-11 Pa·m3/s ∗4)
Ra max 15 µin. (0.4 µm)     Option: 10 µin. (0.25 µm)
Face seal, Tube weld
SPDT (3 wire / 2 position)
DC 30 V (3 W max)
0.2A max
0.5A max
0.1 Ω or less
AWG24 (PVC jacket)
10 ft. (3 m)
Blue: common
Brown: normally closed
Black: normally open
0.12 in3 (1.9 cm3)
0.11 kg ∗5)
10 slpm
AP74025
25 slpm
AP74050
50 slpm
AP74100

¡Main line 1/2 inch or 3/4 inch size available
Flow Switch
How to Order
AP74B V S M FV8 MV8500
Installation orientation
H
V
Orientation
Horizontal
Vertical
Code
Material
S
Body material
316L SS
Code
Surface finish
M
Surface finish Ra max
10 µin. (0.25 µm)
Code
Connections
(Inlet) (Outlet)
Operating parameters
Gas
Source pressure
Flow trip reference points ∗1) ∗2)
Accuracy
Proof pressure
Burst pressure
Ambient and operating temperature
Leak rate
Surface finish
Connections
Pressure drop at trip point
Cable
Weight
Inboard leakage
Outboard leakage
Type
Power
Switching current
Carrying current
Initial contact resistance
Wire gauge
Cable length
Lead color
AP74B2600
225 slpm 350 slpm 500 slpm 950 slpm 1100 slpm 1650 slpm 2600 slpm
Vacuum to 3500 psig (24.1 MPa) Vacuum to 2400 psig (16.3 MPa)
1/2 inch face seal, Tube weld 3/4 inch face seal, Tube weld
0.5 psi (0.0034 MPa) differential ∗3)
SPDT, 3wire / 2 position
DC 30 V (3 W max)
0.2 A max
0.5 A max
0.1 Ω max
AWG24 (PVC jacket)
10ft. (3 m)
Blue: common
Brown: normally closed
Black: normally open
0.56 kg ∗4)
5000psig (34.5 MPa)
10000psig (69 MPa)
-23 to 80 °C (No freezing)
2 x 10-11 Pa·m3/s
2 x 10-11 Pa·m3/s
Ra max 10 µin. (0.25 µm)
±20% of trip point